Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type

HEL - Owner Occupied
HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
DRN - Drainage

VET - Veteran Exemption
HIS - Historic Freeze

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

351
111
45
18
10

O O O O O o o

Total: 539

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

BURRITT
Requested

2,103,000
555,000

0

201,353
20,000
154,764

O O O O O o o

3,034,117

349
109
38
17
10

O O O O O o o

527
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Granted
2,089,213
545,000
294,465
171,358
20,000
154,764

O O O O O o o

3,274,800

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
VET - Veteran Exemption
DRN - Drainage

RVT - Returning Veteran
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

CHERRY VALLEY
Requested

5176 31,050,000 5136
1654 8,270,000 1635
654 0 583
154 308,000 147
135 259,934 132
55 1,510,545 54
1 0 1
1 100,000 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 7830 41,498,479 7689

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Granted
30,790,556
8,151,585
1,311,921
294,000
259,934
1,505,545
7,414
25,339

O O O o o

42,346,294

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
HIE - Home Improvement
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
VET - Veteran Exemption
RVT - Returning Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster
DRN - Drainage

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township

Winnebago County

DURAND
Requested

718 4,308,000
241 1,205,000
108 0
14 28,000
10 172,741
7 36,430
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Total: 1100 5,750,171

714
239
40
13
10

O O O O O =+ =

1025
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Granted
4,280,789
1,194,964

266,393
26,000
172,741
36,430
24,922
36,438

O O O o o

6,038,677

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

HARLEM
Requested

11800
3057
1493

372
220
128

O O O O = NN

Total: 17075

70,755,000
15,285,000
0

744,000
493,115
3,745,589
200,000

O O O O O o

91,222,704

11705
3003
1343

352
217
124

O O O O = NN

16749
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Granted

69,997,959
14,935,478
3,567,489
704,000
493,115
3,611,451
97,435
60,826
49,961

0

0

0

0
93,517,714

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

HARRISON
Requested
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Granted
1,314,000
370,000
134,709
20,000
34,422
56,884

O O O O O o o

1,930,015

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
HIE - Home Improvement
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township

Winnebago County

LAONA
Requested

452 2,703,000
210 1,050,000
79 0
15 30,000
10 386,675
1 7,125
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Total: 767 4,176,800

445
206
28
13
10

O O O O O o o

703
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Granted
2,662,315
1,024,857

257,336
26,000
386,675
7,125

O O O O O o o

4,364,308

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
DRN - Drainage

VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

OWEN
Requested

1373 8,220,000 1361
486 2,430,000 479
165 0 61
o1 102,000 50
23 74,802 22
14 609,543 14
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 2112 11,436,345 1987

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Granted
8,157,979
2,392,178

247,979
100,000

74,802
609,543

O O O O O o o

11,582,481

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
VET - Veteran Exemption

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

PECATONICA
Requested

1342
405
170

50
29
1

3
1
1
1
0
0
0
0

Total: 2012

8,040,000
2,025,000
0

174,648
58,000
414,515
0

5,000

O O O o o

10,717,163

1332
399
156

49

O O O O = =24 =2 W
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Granted

7,978,430
1,976,775
381,999
174,648
54,000
414,515
7,463
5,000
12,985

0

0

0

0
11,005,815

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

ROCKTON
Requested

4624 27,708,000 4590
1273 6,365,000 1256
524 0 473
145 602,247 143
92 184,000 88
47 1,262,989 45
3 300,000 3
2 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 6710 36,422,236 6600

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Granted

27,443,616
6,200,449
1,873,512
565,302

176,000
1,227,758
148,700

284,950

O O O o o

37,920,287

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
NDH - Natural Disaster
VET - Veteran Exemption
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

ROSCOE
Requested

6085 36,462,000 6037
1337 6,685,000 1314
470 0 419
172 780,849 168
120 240,000 114
84 2,782,146 82
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 5,000 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 8271 46,954,995 8137

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Granted
36,158,551
6,534,902
1,647,936
754,398
228,000
2,734,788
84,078
14,991
5,000
0
0
0

0
48,162,644

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
HIE - Home Improvement
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

SEWARD
Requested

1,605,000
470,000

0

14,000
138,012
30,019

0

O O O O O o

2,257,031
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Granted
1,580,605
460,000
135,715
12,000
138,012
30,019
0

O O O O O o

2,356,351

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
DRN - Drainage

FAF - Fraternal Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

SHIRLAND
Requested

1,986,000

585,000
0
158,348
14,000
102,862

O O O O O o o

2,846,210
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Granted
1,979,973
580,000
312,900
119,685
14,000
102,862

O O O O O o o

3,109,420

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

HIE - Home Improvement
DIS - Disabled Persons
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
DRN - Drainage

HIS - Historic Freeze
NDH - Natural Disaster
RVT - Returning Veteran
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

WINNEBAGO
Requested

1635 9,810,000 1621
422 2,110,000 412
153 0 63
56 295,777 54
39 78,000 36
18 623,461 18
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 2324 12,917,238 2205

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated
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Granted
9,719,160
2,051,794

460,512
295,777
72,000
623,461
12,537

O O O O O o

13,235,241

THILLIS



Tax Year 2016 Payable 2017

Exemption Type
HEL - Owner Occupied

HES - Senior Homestead
SAF - Senior Freeze

DIS - Disabled Persons
HIE - Home Improvement
DV - Disabled Veteran
FAF - Fraternal Freeze
VET - Veteran Exemption
VEZ - Veteran Freeze
HIS - Historic Freeze
RVT - Returning Veteran
DRN - Drainage

NDH - Natural Disaster

Exemptions Abstract by Township
Winnebago County

Grand Total: 118934

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated

ROCKFORD
Requested

44598 262,443,000 42904
14667 69,445,000 13740
6651 190,780 1690
1592 3,184,000 1478
1047 1,585,836 1023
363 7,705,494 357
7 0 7
4 400,000 4
3 0 3
1 0 1
1 5,000 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
Total: 68934 344,959,110 61208
616,000,905 110052
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Granted
248,128,542
71,628,193
4,757,910
2,955,519
1,585,836
7,635,563
669,866
133,923
70,705
3,889
5,000
0

0
337,574,946

616,418,993

THILLIS



